
FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin

05/05/2012

03/05/2012 16:34:16

Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

Ouverture des portes  ( 13:00 )

Echauffements  ( 13:00 )

Evacuation du bassin  ( 13:45 )

Début des épreuves  ( 14:00 )

Série 1  ( 14:00 )

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte  (1)

2. DESPINASSE Maeline 2001 COMBOURG NATATION 6:40.00FRA Equipe 4

MESNAGE Marius 2001 FRA

LE MAUFF Juliette 2001 FRA

LE MAUFF Guiliann 2001 FRA

BERTHELOT Alizée 2001 FRA

BAZIN Myrtille 2004 FRA

3. CHEVRIER Lilou 2004 C REDON NATATION 6:25.00FRA Equipe 3

BOURSE Gaetane 2003 FRA

DRUNEAU Paul 2003 FRA

BUSNOUF Raphaëlle 2003 FRA

TALBOURDET Lucas 2004 FRA

HOULLIER Yohenn 2004 FRA

4. CHARPIOT Arthur 2003 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 6:30.00FRA Equipe 7

TAOUSSI Hatim 2003 FRA

DESROCHES Matheo 2004 FRA

GRAVE Theo 2004 FRA

LIGABUE Denise 2005 FRA

PERRIN Morgane 2003 FRA

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 2  ( 14:07 )

1. BRIAND Romane 2002 ST-MALO NATATION 6:23.00FRA Equipe 3

REUX Rebecca 2002 FRA

RENARD Lola 2003 FRA

QUEGUINEUR Sophie 2002 FRA

PERSON Doriane 2002 FRA

DUROT Méline 2003 FRA

2. FANTOU Emmanuel 2001 UNION SPORTIVE LIFFREENNE 5:55.00FRA Equipe 3

CHEMIN Sam 2001 FRA

GUILLY Cyrielle 2002 FRA

GILBERT Lucas 2003 FRA

LAROUELLE Esteban 2002 FRA

MAS Chloé 2002 FRA

3. CHEVRIER Noa 2002 C REDON NATATION 5:45.00FRA Equipe 5

BELLAUD Etini 2001 FRA

AMICE Ewen 2003 FRA

TIBARI Sarah 2003 FRA

LINET Augustin 2002 FRA

BURBAN Héloïse 2002 FRA

4. VEILLARD Hélori 2001 CN FOUGERES 5:45.00FRA Equipe 3

LODE Maxime 2001 FRA

WACAPOU Siméon 2003 FRA
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 2  ( 14:07 )

COTRELLE Elsa 2002 FRA

BURGOT Simon 2003 FRA

BEAUMONT Paul 2002 FRA

5. LE FERREC Cyann 2003 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 6:00.00FRA Equipe 4

BOFFY Carla 2004 FRA

BORNERT Jean Eudes 2003 FRA

RICHER Pauline 2003 FRA

POEDRAS Lea 2003 FRA

YOUSSOU Lauryne 2003 FRA

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 3  ( 14:15 )

1. GRASSIN Salome 2002 DINARD OLYMPIQUE N 5:45.00FRA Equipe 3

RUFET Auriane 2002 FRA

LEROUX Cassandra 2001 FRA

LANUZEL Manon 2001 FRA

BERTIN Anaelle 2001 FRA

BERNIER Karin 2002 FRA

2. DE SOUSA Claire 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 5:28.00FRA Equipe 8

MAHE Enora 2002 FRA

POTTIER Brice 2002 FRA

PRIGENT Kristen 2003 FRA

MORIN Theo 2002 FRA

ZOUHAL Amine 2002 FRA

3. GEMIN Come 2002 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 5:12.00FRA Equipe 3

MORVAN Eliaz 2001 FRA

PIROTAIS Eliette 2002 FRA

BENEUX Maelle 2001 FRA

RABASTE Louise 2001 FRA

REIG Heloise 2002 FRA

4. GUISNEL Mathurin 2002 DINARD OLYMPIQUE N 5:25.00FRA Equipe 2

QUENOUILLERE Baptiste 2001 FRA

SOHIER Tristan 2001 FRA

ROBERT Jules 2001 FRA

CHEVALIER Maxime 2001 FRA

RAULT Baptiste 2001 FRA

5. LOISEAU Marc 2001 UNION SPORTIVE LIFFREENNE 5:40.00FRA Equipe 2

SIMON Nathan 2001 FRA

FRANCOIS Oscar 2002 FRA

BOURDAIS Solenn 2001 FRA

BLANCHARD Lalie 2001 FRA

MARTINEZ Romane 2001 FRA

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 4  ( 14:21 )

1. BEAUMONT Blanche 2001 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SEVIGNE 5:10.00FRA Equipe 3

HERESBACH Mathieu 2002 FRA

LE ROUX Romane 2002 FRA

LAFOSSE Astrid 2002 FRA

HARELLE Maeva 2003 FRA

DUBOURG Alexandre 2003 FRA

2. GILBERT Noemie 2004 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 5:08.00FRA Equipe 4

LEMOINE Flora 2003 FRA

LERAY Gurvan 2003 FRA

LUISIN Violette 2004 FRA

ROSAMOND Nathan 2003 FRA

VAGLIO Titouan 2003 FRA

3. ONDET Paul 2001 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 5:05.00FRA Equipe 2

BODSON Alice 2002 FRA
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CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 4  ( 14:21 )

BLATTO Manuel 2001 FRA

LANDELLE Ewen 2002 FRA

BEKONO Pierre 2002 FRA

GENTON Perrine 2002 FRA

4. LANDAIS Nicolas 2002 UNION SPORTIVE LIFFREENNE 5:05.00FRA Equipe 1

BONHOMME Micke 2001 FRA

GOLTAIS Ronan 2003 FRA

LANDAIS Aubin 2001 FRA

CARDONA Lola 2002 FRA

GOLTAIS Solenn 2001 FRA

5. QUEMARD Jules 2003 C REDON NATATION 5:10.00FRA Equipe 4

GERARD Hugo 2001 FRA

DJILALI Enzo 2002 FRA

METAYER Hélène 2002 FRA

REFUVEILLE Athenaïs 2002 FRA

THOMAS Salomé 2002 FRA

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 5  ( 14:27 )

1. ROCHAIS Victoria 2002 COMBOURG NATATION 5:02.00FRA Equipe 3

MERABET AUBERT Leila 2001 FRA

PERON William 2002 FRA

DESARMENIEN Alicio 2001 FRA

BOISSIERE Claire 2001 FRA

DE RUGY Margot 2004 FRA

2. CHARBONNIER Tifenn 2001 C REDON NATATION 4:48.00FRA Equipe 2

ARNAUD Hugo 2001 FRA

COUTURIER Anaëlle 2002 FRA

JOUVANTE Claire 2001 FRA

COUE Louisanne 2001 FRA

LE PON Ewan 2001 FRA

3. CAMUS Romane 2002 ST-MALO NATATION 4:43.00FRA Equipe 2

RACINE Maelle 2001 FRA

PEROT Corentin 2001 FRA

PHAM Françoise 2002 FRA

BOUINIER Amandine 2002 FRA

RENAULT Kwam 2002 FRA

4. COSNARD Romane 2002 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 4:48.00FRA Equipe 6

GOUIN Nathan 2002 FRA

LEFEUVRE Jonas 2001 FRA

RADIN Marion 2002 FRA

DEBROISE Leena 2004 FRA

VUILLERMET Paul 2002 FRA

5. ROUX Bérénice 2001 CN FOUGERES 5:00.00FRA Equipe 2

HALOCHET Lisa 2002 FRA

HELBERT Clémence 2002 FRA

BEAUSSIER Quentin 2002 FRA

GOGDET Annaëlle 2001 FRA

BOUSSARD GUERIN Marie 2001 FRA

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 6  ( 14:34 )

1. LE MOIGNE Ines 2001 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SEVIGNE 4:40.00FRA Equipe 2

BALLUAIS Michena 2001 FRA

MEROUR Nolwenn 2001 FRA

VETTIER Laure 2001 FRA

CASTRYCK Camille 2003 FRA

GAUTIER Lisa Marie 2003 FRA

2. DENIOT Titouan 2002 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 4:27.00FRA Equipe 5
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin
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6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 6  ( 14:34 )

ROLLAND BENIS Jule 2002 FRA

JUSTIN Mathilde 2001 FRA

GOUMHAND Maiwen 2001 FRA

THEBAULT Chloe 2001 FRA

VRILLAUD Mathis 2001 FRA

3. FONTAINE Noemie 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 4:21.00FRA Equipe 3

GUILBAUD Jeanne 2001 FRA

MOUAZAN Louann 2001 FRA

PITARD Baptiste 2002 FRA

PONCET Kathlyne 2001 FRA

PRUDHOMME Anna 2003 FRA

4. DE RUGY Julie 2001 COMBOURG NATATION 4:27.00FRA Equipe 2

CATHERINE Elise 2001 FRA

MESNAGE Lucie 2001 FRA

CABOOR Yann 2002 FRA

YRIS Audrey 2001 FRA

SOULAGNE Lola 2003 FRA

5. BERTHIE Eliot 2001 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4:40.00FRA Equipe 6

LECOMTE Tanguy 2003 FRA

COMMEUREUC Marthe 2002 FRA

BARBIER Tim 2002 FRA

LUCAS Margaux 2002 FRA

CHATOUANI Youssef 2002 FRA

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 7  ( 14:39 )

1. AUBE Malo 2002 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4:20.00FRA Equipe 5

POUPLIN Valentin 2002 FRA

MC COLL Catherine 2002 FRA

KLEIN Alexi 2003 FRA

DESCHAMPS Romain 2001 FRA

KATAN Elliot 2002 FRA

2. MOSSET Marthe 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 4:07.00FRA Equipe 2

GUILLOREL Gabin 2003 FRA

GODET Lise 2001 FRA

GOUEZEC Maelle 2002 FRA

LE BELLER Lucie 2002 FRA

PETITEAU Robin 2002 FRA

3. CASALTA Santa 2002 ST-MALO NATATION 4:06.00FRA Equipe 1

DELABRE Juliette 2001 FRA

SADOT David Alexandre 2001 FRA

JUHEL Mattéo 2001 FRA

BRANCAS Axel 2001 FRA

BOILLOT Claude 2002 FRA

4. LEPRINCE Nora 2001 COMBOURG NATATION 4:07.00FRA Equipe 1

OLLIVIER Maxime 2001 FRA

BOURREAU Gaelle 2001 FRA

COUPLIERE Keriwenn 2001 FRA

MINGOT Eve Pernelle 2001 FRA

COUPLIERE Morgane 2003 FRA

5. GRELET Clement 2001 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SEVIGNE 4:10.00FRA Equipe 1

COMMUNIER Titouan 2001 FRA

AISSAOUI Sari 2002 FRA

VAUDOUR Alex 2001 FRA

DUGAST Romain 2001 FRA

BAHLAOUI BEZARD Morgan 2001 FRA
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 8  ( 14:45 )

1. BAGUELIN Danae 2001 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 4:06.00FRA Equipe 1

QUERE Eliott 2001 FRA

BIDEAU Marla 2002 FRA

MHUN Lena 2001 FRA

BIDEAU Thaïs 2002 FRA

KERRENEUR Theo 2002 FRA

2. LETELLIER Mattéo 2001 CN FOUGERES 3:50.00FRA Equipe 1

WACAPOU Pablo 2001 FRA

VALLEE Erwan 2001 FRA

AZE Lilian 2001 FRA

GAUTRIE Jean 2001 FRA

LAINE Melaine 2001 FRA

3. LEBRET Pauline 2001 DINARD OLYMPIQUE N 3:35.00FRA Equipe 1

JOLY Lou 2003 FRA

LERAY COUVERT Paolo 2002 FRA

VISBECQ Edouard 2002 FRA

RAULT Pacome 2002 FRA

PETIT Laura 2002 FRA

4. DUPRE Sarah 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3:38.00FRA Equipe 1

GILBERT Lucie 2001 FRA

HAMON Victor 2001 FRA

LE CAM Tom 2001 FRA

LUISIN Jeanne 2001 FRA

MAGUERO Pierre 2001 FRA

5. HOUIS Baptiste 2001 C REDON NATATION 4:00.00FRA Equipe 1

JOLY Thelma 2001 FRA

LE BOT Enzo 2001 FRA

JARNIER Lilian 2002 FRA

CHOLET Adrien 2001 FRA

SABOT Jeanne 2002 FRA

Série 1  ( 14:50 )

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte  (2)

2. TAOUSSI Hatim 2003 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 4:00.00FRA Equipe 7

CHARPIOT Arthur 2003 FRA

DESROCHES Matheo 2004 FRA

GRAVE Theo 2004 FRA

LIGABUE Denise 2005 FRA

PERRIN Morgane 2003 FRA

3. FANTOU Emmanuel 2001 UNION SPORTIVE LIFFREENNE 3:20.00FRA Equipe 3

CHEMIN Sam 2001 FRA

GUILLY Cyrielle 2002 FRA

GILBERT Lucas 2003 FRA

LAROUELLE Esteban 2002 FRA

MAS Chloé 2002 FRA

4. LE MAUFF Guiliann 2001 COMBOURG NATATION 3:30.00FRA Equipe 4

BERTHELOT Alizée 2001 FRA

LE MAUFF Juliette 2001 FRA

BAZIN Myrtille 2004 FRA

DESPINASSE Maeline 2001 FRA

MESNAGE Marius 2001 FRA

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 2  ( 14:55 )

1. SOHIER Tristan 2001 DINARD OLYMPIQUE N 3:15.00FRA Equipe 2

GUISNEL Mathurin 2002 FRA

QUENOUILLERE Baptiste 2001 FRA

ROBERT Jules 2001 FRA

CHEVALIER Maxime 2001 FRA
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 2  ( 14:55 )

RAULT Baptiste 2001 FRA

2. BRIAND Romane 2002 ST-MALO NATATION 3:10.00FRA Equipe 3

QUEGUINEUR Sophie 2002 FRA

PERSON Doriane 2002 FRA

DUROT Méline 2003 FRA

REUX Rebecca 2002 FRA

RENARD Lola 2003 FRA

3. PRIGENT Kristen 2003 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 3:00.00FRA Equipe 8

DE SOUSA Claire 2001 FRA

MAHE Enora 2002 FRA

MORIN Theo 2002 FRA

POTTIER Brice 2002 FRA

ZOUHAL Amine 2002 FRA

4. BORNERT Jean Eudes 2003 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 3:03.00FRA Equipe 4

LE FERREC Cyann 2003 FRA

RICHER Pauline 2003 FRA

BOFFY Carla 2004 FRA

POEDRAS Lea 2003 FRA

YOUSSOU Lauryne 2003 FRA

5. DRUNEAU Paul 2003 C REDON NATATION 3:11.00FRA Equipe 3

CHEVRIER Lilou 2004 FRA

BUSNOUF Raphaëlle 2003 FRA

BOURSE Gaetane 2003 FRA

TALBOURDET Lucas 2004 FRA

HOULLIER Yohenn 2004 FRA

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 3  ( 14:59 )

1. VEILLARD Hélori 2001 CN FOUGERES 2:55.00FRA Equipe 3

LODE Maxime 2001 FRA

WACAPOU Siméon 2003 FRA

COTRELLE Elsa 2002 FRA

BURGOT Simon 2003 FRA

BEAUMONT Paul 2002 FRA

2. LOISEAU Marc 2001 UNION SPORTIVE LIFFREENNE 2:55.00FRA Equipe 2

SIMON Nathan 2001 FRA

FRANCOIS Oscar 2002 FRA

BOURDAIS Solenn 2001 FRA

BLANCHARD Lalie 2001 FRA

MARTINEZ Romane 2001 FRA

3. BERTIN Anaelle 2001 DINARD OLYMPIQUE N 2:55.00FRA Equipe 3

RUFET Auriane 2002 FRA

LEROUX Cassandra 2001 FRA

LANUZEL Manon 2001 FRA

BERNIER Karin 2002 FRA

GRASSIN Salome 2002 FRA

4. DE RUGY Margot 2004 COMBOURG NATATION 2:55.00FRA Equipe 3

PERON William 2002 FRA

DESARMENIEN Alicio 2001 FRA

BOISSIERE Claire 2001 FRA

MERABET AUBERT Leila 2001 FRA

ROCHAIS Victoria 2002 FRA

5. BELLAUD Etini 2001 C REDON NATATION 2:55.00FRA Equipe 5

TIBARI Sarah 2003 FRA

BURBAN Héloïse 2002 FRA

AMICE Ewen 2003 FRA

LINET Augustin 2002 FRA

CHEVRIER Noa 2002 FRA
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 4  ( 15:03 )

1. ROUX Bérénice 2001 CN FOUGERES 2:50.00FRA Equipe 2

HALOCHET Lisa 2002 FRA

HELBERT Clémence 2002 FRA

BEAUSSIER Quentin 2002 FRA

GOGDET Annaëlle 2001 FRA

BOUSSARD GUERIN Marie 2001 FRA

2. GEMIN Come 2002 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2:45.00FRA Equipe 3

MORVAN Eliaz 2001 FRA

RABASTE Louise 2001 FRA

BENEUX Maelle 2001 FRA

PIROTAIS Eliette 2002 FRA

REIG Heloise 2002 FRA

3. THEBAULT Chloe 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2:40.00FRA Equipe 5

JUSTIN Mathilde 2001 FRA

GOUMHAND Maiwen 2001 FRA

VRILLAUD Mathis 2001 FRA

DENIOT Titouan 2002 FRA

ROLLAND BENIS Jule 2002 FRA

4. DEBROISE Leena 2004 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2:45.00FRA Equipe 6

GOUIN Nathan 2002 FRA

RADIN Marion 2002 FRA

VUILLERMET Paul 2002 FRA

COSNARD Romane 2002 FRA

LEFEUVRE Jonas 2001 FRA

5. DUBOURG Alexandre 2003 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SEVIGNE 2:45.00FRA Equipe 3

BEAUMONT Blanche 2001 FRA

HERESBACH Mathieu 2002 FRA

LE ROUX Romane 2002 FRA

LAFOSSE Astrid 2002 FRA

HARELLE Maeva 2003 FRA

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 5  ( 15:07 )

1. LANDAIS Nicolas 2002 UNION SPORTIVE LIFFREENNE 2:40.00FRA Equipe 1

BONHOMME Micke 2001 FRA

GOLTAIS Ronan 2003 FRA

LANDAIS Aubin 2001 FRA

CARDONA Lola 2002 FRA

GOLTAIS Solenn 2001 FRA

2. GUILBAUD Jeanne 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2:40.00FRA Equipe 3

FONTAINE Noemie 2001 FRA

MOUAZAN Louann 2001 FRA

PITARD Baptiste 2002 FRA

PONCET Kathlyne 2001 FRA

PRUDHOMME Anna 2003 FRA

3. ONDET Paul 2001 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2:35.00FRA Equipe 2

BODSON Alice 2002 FRA

LANDELLE Ewen 2002 FRA

BLATTO Manuel 2001 FRA

BEKONO Pierre 2002 FRA

GENTON Perrine 2002 FRA

4. QUEMARD Jules 2003 C REDON NATATION 2:40.00FRA Equipe 4

GERARD Hugo 2001 FRA

METAYER Hélène 2002 FRA

REFUVEILLE Athenaïs 2002 FRA

DJILALI Enzo 2002 FRA

THOMAS Salomé 2002 FRA

5. LEMOINE Flora 2003 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2:40.00FRA Equipe 4

GILBERT Noemie 2004 FRA
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE

Code fédéral : 101 Petit bassin
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 5  ( 15:07 )

VAGLIO Titouan 2003 FRA

LUISIN Violette 2004 FRA

ROSAMOND Nathan 2003 FRA

LERAY Gurvan 2003 FRA

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 6  ( 15:10 )

1. CABOOR Yann 2002 COMBOURG NATATION 2:32.00FRA Equipe 2

YRIS Audrey 2001 FRA

MESNAGE Lucie 2001 FRA

SOULAGNE Lola 2003 FRA

DE RUGY Julie 2001 FRA

CATHERINE Elise 2001 FRA

2. BERTHIE Eliot 2001 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2:30.00FRA Equipe 6

LECOMTE Tanguy 2003 FRA

COMMEUREUC Marthe 2002 FRA

BARBIER Tim 2002 FRA

LUCAS Margaux 2002 FRA

CHATOUANI Youssef 2002 FRA

3. JOUVANTE Claire 2001 C REDON NATATION 2:23.00FRA Equipe 2

COUE Louisanne 2001 FRA

COUTURIER Anaëlle 2002 FRA

LE PON Ewan 2001 FRA

CHARBONNIER Tifenn 2001 FRA

ARNAUD Hugo 2001 FRA

4. MOSSET Marthe 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2:25.00FRA Equipe 2

GUILLOREL Gabin 2003 FRA

GOUEZEC Maelle 2002 FRA

LE BELLER Lucie 2002 FRA

GODET Lise 2001 FRA

PETITEAU Robin 2002 FRA

5. GAUTIER Lisa Marie 2003 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SEVIGNE 2:30.00FRA Equipe 2

LE MOIGNE Ines 2001 FRA

BALLUAIS Michena 2001 FRA

MEROUR Nolwenn 2001 FRA

VETTIER Laure 2001 FRA

CASTRYCK Camille 2003 FRA

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 7  ( 15:14 )

1. PEROT Corentin 2001 ST-MALO NATATION 2:21.00FRA Equipe 2

BOUINIER Amandine 2002 FRA

PHAM Françoise 2002 FRA

RACINE Maelle 2001 FRA

RENAULT Kwam 2002 FRA

CAMUS Romane 2002 FRA

2. MC COLL Catherine 2002 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2:20.00FRA Equipe 5

KLEIN Alexi 2003 FRA

AUBE Malo 2002 FRA

KATAN Elliot 2002 FRA

DESCHAMPS Romain 2001 FRA

POUPLIN Valentin 2002 FRA

3. MHUN Lena 2001 C PAUL-BERT RENNES 2:15.00FRA Equipe 1

BIDEAU Marla 2002 FRA

QUERE Eliott 2001 FRA

BIDEAU Thaïs 2002 FRA

BAGUELIN Danae 2001 FRA

KERRENEUR Theo 2002 FRA

4. COUPLIERE Morgane 2003 COMBOURG NATATION 2:18.00FRA Equipe 1
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FINALE INTERCLUBS AV/POU
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05/05/2012
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Samedi  -  05 Mai 2012

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 7  ( 15:14 )

LEPRINCE Nora 2001 FRA

BOURREAU Gaelle 2001 FRA

MINGOT Eve Pernelle 2001 FRA

OLLIVIER Maxime 2001 FRA

COUPLIERE Keriwenn 2001 FRA

5. AISSAOUI Sari 2002 OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SEVIGNE 2:20.00FRA Equipe 1

VAUDOUR Alex 2001 FRA

DUGAST Romain 2001 FRA

GRELET Clement 2001 FRA

COMMUNIER Titouan 2001 FRA

BAHLAOUI BEZARD Morgan 2001 FRA

6 x  25 m NAGE LIBRE Mixte - Série 8  ( 15:17 )

1. LEBRET Pauline 2001 DINARD OLYMPIQUE N 2:15.00FRA Equipe 1

LERAY COUVERT Paolo 2002 FRA

VISBECQ Edouard 2002 FRA

PETIT Laura 2002 FRA

JOLY Lou 2003 FRA

RAULT Pacome 2002 FRA

2. BOILLOT Claude 2002 ST-MALO NATATION 2:09.00FRA Equipe 1

SADOT David Alexandre 2001 FRA

JUHEL Mattéo 2001 FRA

BRANCAS Axel 2001 FRA

CASALTA Santa 2002 FRA

DELABRE Juliette 2001 FRA

3. SABOT Jeanne 2002 C REDON NATATION 2:08.00FRA Equipe 1

JOLY Thelma 2001 FRA

HOUIS Baptiste 2001 FRA

CHOLET Adrien 2001 FRA

JARNIER Lilian 2002 FRA

LE BOT Enzo 2001 FRA

4. LETELLIER Mattéo 2001 CN FOUGERES 2:08.00FRA Equipe 1

WACAPOU Pablo 2001 FRA

VALLEE Erwan 2001 FRA

AZE Lilian 2001 FRA

GAUTRIE Jean 2001 FRA

LAINE Melaine 2001 FRA

5. DUPRE Sarah 2001 ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE 2:12.00FRA Equipe 1

MAGUERO Pierre 2001 FRA

LUISIN Jeanne 2001 FRA

LE CAM Tom 2001 FRA

HAMON Victor 2001 FRA

GILBERT Lucie 2001 FRA

Fin de la réunion  ( 15:20 )
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